Classifica N. 10 LARGE TOUR H125 GRAN PRIX, 16/10/2022, CS...

1 von 2

Pos Tes. Cavaliere
1 448 CREMONESE GIOIA
ITALIA 1
2 434 NAVA MARCO
ITALIA 1
3 436 WEISBRODT Christoph
GERMANIA
4 458 BATTISTELLI VANESSA
ITALIA 3
5 424 RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ITALIA 1
6 418 FRANCHIN HERBERT
ITALIA 1
7 453 SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO
ITALIA 2
8 442 LOFFET James
9 426 THIRY Francois
10 439 HAFER Nicol
GERMANIA
1 456 HERBEL Matthias
GERMANIA
ANGELINI VELIA
12 464
ITALIA 3
3 461 BELLI DELL'ISCA SIMONETTA
ITALIA 3
14 422 KLOETZEL Udo
GERMANIA
15 19 TOGNETTI STEFANO
ITALIA 2
16 450 DI PRETORO MATILDE
MONTINI ANDREA PIETRO
17 421
ITALIA 3
Elim. 431 MAGLI WILLIAM
ITALIA 2
Rit. 412 ROSATELLI ALESSANDRA MARIA YOLAN

Equiresults

Partenti: 35

https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/212726/results

Classifica N.10 LARGE TOUR H125 GRAN PRIX
16/10/2022

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.3)

Binomi Partiti: 19

Altezza: 125 cm

Campo: GIULIO CESARE

Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo

FBW CASARAKI

FEZRA VAN HET LANGWATER

CINCINATTI D

ALBANA DI RIBANO

CHEROKEE

HAMALON

QANUK Z

GAUDI
CORTEO D

CHERY-LADY
CON QUARZIT RB
MOJITO DV
SIRHANNA

EMI

HINSCHLLAH STAR
AREZZ0 Z

CELODY 7

CAIPIRINHO 4

MISS FLOWER DEL SOLE

Pen.

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/4
0/4

0/4

0/4

0/4

4/4

4/4

0/8

4/Rit.

Elim.

Rit.

Punti

Tempo

48.71
51.75
53.37
53.58
55.98
57.22

62.13

51.83
52.73

56.56
58.9
62.5
53.84
57.21

61.14

75.82

18.10.2022, 00:07


https://equiresults.com/rider/74949
https://equiresults.com/rider/74949
https://equiresults.com/horse/94915
https://equiresults.com/horse/94915
https://equiresults.com/rider/3719
https://equiresults.com/rider/3719
https://equiresults.com/horse/665
https://equiresults.com/horse/665
https://equiresults.com/rider/136232
https://equiresults.com/rider/136232
https://equiresults.com/horse/109497
https://equiresults.com/horse/109497
https://equiresults.com/rider/31250
https://equiresults.com/rider/31250
https://equiresults.com/horse/35790
https://equiresults.com/horse/35790
https://equiresults.com/rider/10782
https://equiresults.com/rider/10782
https://equiresults.com/horse/97971
https://equiresults.com/horse/97971
https://equiresults.com/rider/4964
https://equiresults.com/rider/4964
https://equiresults.com/horse/34167
https://equiresults.com/horse/34167
https://equiresults.com/rider/518
https://equiresults.com/rider/518
https://equiresults.com/horse/136861
https://equiresults.com/horse/136861
https://equiresults.com/rider/136237
https://equiresults.com/rider/136237
https://equiresults.com/horse/136879
https://equiresults.com/horse/136879
https://equiresults.com/rider/136240
https://equiresults.com/rider/136240
https://equiresults.com/horse/136874
https://equiresults.com/horse/136874
https://equiresults.com/rider/136243
https://equiresults.com/rider/136243
https://equiresults.com/horse/136873
https://equiresults.com/horse/136873
https://equiresults.com/rider/136236
https://equiresults.com/rider/136236
https://equiresults.com/horse/136863
https://equiresults.com/horse/136863
https://equiresults.com/rider/5795
https://equiresults.com/rider/5795
https://equiresults.com/horse/94283
https://equiresults.com/horse/94283
https://equiresults.com/rider/28587
https://equiresults.com/rider/28587
https://equiresults.com/horse/88381
https://equiresults.com/horse/88381
https://equiresults.com/rider/82973
https://equiresults.com/rider/82973
https://equiresults.com/horse/136872
https://equiresults.com/horse/136872
https://equiresults.com/rider/7402
https://equiresults.com/rider/7402
https://equiresults.com/horse/108459
https://equiresults.com/horse/108459
https://equiresults.com/rider/2599
https://equiresults.com/rider/2599
https://equiresults.com/horse/115857
https://equiresults.com/horse/115857
https://equiresults.com/rider/393
https://equiresults.com/rider/393
https://equiresults.com/horse/112782
https://equiresults.com/horse/112782
https://equiresults.com/rider/4148
https://equiresults.com/rider/4148
https://equiresults.com/horse/5809
https://equiresults.com/horse/5809
https://equiresults.com/rider/91146
https://equiresults.com/rider/91146
https://equiresults.com/horse/45377
https://equiresults.com/horse/45377
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8193
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8194
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8194
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8195
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8194
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8194
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8192
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8194
https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/teams/8194
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/
https://equiresults.com/

Classifica N. 10 LARGE TOUR H125 GRAN PRIX, 16/10/2022, CS... https://equiresults.com/competition/9276/212726/results

2 von 2 18.10.2022, 00:07



