

Classifica N. 10 LARGE TOUR H125 GRAN PRIX 16/10/2022

Competition Over Two Rounds no Jump Off (Art. 273.3.3)
Altezza: 125 cm
Campo: GIULIO CESARE
Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: **35**

Binomi Partiti: 19

CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	448	CREMONESE GIOIA ITALIA 1	FBW CASARAKI	0/0	0	48.71
2	434	NAVA MARCO ITALIA 1	FEZRA VAN HET LANGWATER	0/0	0	51.75
3	436	WEISBRODT Christoph GERMANIA	CINCINATTI D	0/0	0	53.37
4	458	BATTISTELLI VANESSA ITALIA 3	ALBANA DI RIBANO	0/0	0	53.58
5	424	RACCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ITALIA 1	CHEROKEE	0/0	0	55.98
6	418	FRANCHIN HERBERT ITALIA 1	HAMALON	0/0	0	57.22
7	453	SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO ITALIA 2	QANUK Z	0/0	0	62.13
8	442	LOFFET James	<u>GAUDI</u>	0/4	0	51.83
9	426	THIRY François	CORTEO D	0/4	0	52.73
10	439	SCHÄFER Nicole GERMANIA	CHERY-LADY	0/4	0	56.56
11	456	HERBEL Matthias GERMANIA	CON QUARZIT RB	0/4	0	58.9
12	464	ANGELINI VELIA ITALIA 3	MOJITO DV	0/4	0	62.5
13	461	BELLI DELL'ISCA SIMONETTA ITALIA 3	<u>SIRHANNA</u>	4/4	0	53.84
14	422	KLOETZEL Udo GERMANIA	EMI	4/4	0	57.21
15	419	TOGNETTI STEFANO ITALIA 2	HINSCHLLAH STAR	0/8	0	61.14
16	450	DI PRETORO MATILDE	AREZZO Z	4/Rit.	0	0
17	421	MONTINI ANDREA PIETRO ITALIA 3	CELODY Z	4	0	75.82
Elim.	431	MAGLI WILLIAM ITALIA 2	CAIPIRINHO 4	Elim.	0	0
Rit.	412	ROSATELLI ALESSANDRA MARIA YOLAN	MISS FLOWER DEL SOLE	Rit.	0	0

1 von 2 18.10.2022, 00:07

2 von 2